TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maui District Baseyard Repair and Maintenance of Buildings and Grounds

PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-04-14M. NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.5 Miles										STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Wailuku DISTRICT: Maui					MAUI PAVING,		MAUI KUPONO		DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADVICED LA LE LE CA COAA			** NOTE: Quantities		LLC.		BUILDERS, LLC.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
			shown in this column are for								
COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days			in-house use only.								
		APPROX.	**APPROX.							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0500	Removal of Perimeter Chain link Fencing	L.S.	L,S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,600.00	L.S.	\$13,928.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
209.0500	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,325.00	L.S.	\$28,182.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
209.0510	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
301.0500	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	500	14,000 Tons	TON	\$135.25	\$67,625.00	\$185.74	\$92,870.00	\$180.00	\$90,000.00	
401.0500	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	3,000	3,000 Tons	TON	\$146.00	\$438,000.00	\$165.04	* \$495,120.00	\$165.00	\$495,000.00	
413.0500	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	15,000	15,000 S. F.	S.F.	\$0.93	\$13,950.00	\$1.38	* \$20,700.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	
414.0500	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	300	300 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$103.10	\$30,930.00	\$151.45	\$45,435.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	
415.0500	Cold Planing	L.S.	25,000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S	\$25,650.00	L.S	\$44,481.00	L.S	\$75,000.00	
603.0210	24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$71,250.00	L.S.	\$64,428.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	
604.0500	Adjusting Water Valve Cast Iron Frame and Cover	4	4 EA	Each	\$1,120.00	\$4,480.00	\$1,037.00	\$4,148.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	
604.0510	Type 1A-9 Grated Drop Inlet, 3 feet to 3 feet	3	3 EA	Each	\$8,280.00	\$24,840.00	\$14,995.43	* \$44,986.29	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	
607.0500	6 - Feet, Chain Link Fence with Top Rail, Barbed Wire, and Concrete Footings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,260.00	L.S.	\$59,029.00	L.S.	\$165,000.00	
607.0510	Chain Link Rolling Gate, 6 Feet High and 25 Feet Wide	4	4 EA	Each	\$4,415.00	\$17,660.00	\$2,839.46	* \$11,357.84	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	
607.0520	Man Gate 6 feet High and 5 Feet Wide	1	1 EA	Each	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	\$1,824.00	* \$1,824.00	\$600	\$600.00	
629.0500	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	2,800 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,580.00	L.S.	\$5,673.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	
629.0510	Pavement Symbol (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$530.00	L.S.	\$427.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	
									Sheet No. 1 of 3	Sheets	

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Maui District Baseyard Repair and Maintenance

of Buildings and Grounds

PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-14M. NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.5 Miles STATE OF HAWAII MAUI PAVING, MAUI KUPONO DEPARTMENT OF ISLAND: Wailuku DISTRICT: Maui LLC. BUILDERS, LLC. **TRANSPORTATION** ** NOTE: HIGHWAYS DIVISION DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 04, 2014 Quantities shown in this BID OPENED: June 30, 2014 column are for in-house use COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days only. APPROX. **APPROX. QUANTITY QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** ITEM NO. **ITEM UNIT USED** \$2,000.00 631.0500 L.S. 1 EA L.S. L.S. \$2,880.00 L.S. \$1,836.00 L.S. Construction sign with Post L.S. 3 EA L.S. L.S. L.S. \$5,000.00 631.0510 Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Steel Post L.S. \$1,710.00 \$1,992.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 L.S. 5 EA L.S. L.S. L.S. 631.0520 Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Steel Post \$1,285.00 \$1,593.00 \$300.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. 3 EA \$1.215.00 \$1.582.00 631.0530 Street Name Sign L.S. 3 EA L.S. L.S. \$430.00 L.S. L.S. \$3,000.00 631.0540 Miscellaneous Sign (10 Sq.Ft. or Less) With Steel Post \$1,314.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$60,000.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. \$2,240.00 639.0500 Concrete Curb, Type 3D \$10,625.00 F.A. F.A. F.A. F.A. F.A. F.A. \$25,000.00 643.0500 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas \$5,000.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$26,600.00 L.S. \$32,208.00 L.S. 645.0500 Traffic Control 645.0510 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic, F.A. F.A. F.A F.A \$5,000.00 Control Devices. And Advertisement F.A F.A \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,000.00 L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$1,580.00 L.S. \$1,220.00 L.S. 648.0500 Field-Posted Drawings L.S. L.S. \$2,000.00 694.0500 Project Sign L. S. L.S. L.S. \$3,600.00 L.S. \$3,359.00 699.0500 Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of all items L. S. L.S. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$29,768.00 L.S. \$2,000.00 excluding the bid price of this item.) \$27,850.00

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS							,		
PROJECT:	Maui District Baseyard Repair and Maintenance of Buildings and Grounds									
PROJECT NO.: HWY-M-01-14M. NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.5 Miles					MAUI PAVING,		MAUI KUPONO		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
ISLAND: Wailuku DISTRICT: Maui										
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 04, 2014		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		LLC.		BUILDERS, LLC.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
BID OPENED: June 30, 2014										
COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Compart All House					¢045 225 00		* \$1,040,704,42		¢1 074 000 00
Sum of All Items					\$945,325.00		* \$1,049,701.13		\$1,074,900.00	
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$44,552.00		\$49,561.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$47,266.25		\$52,485.06		\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$853,506.75		\$947,655.07		\$1,074,900.00
* = Corrected Amounts										
	Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date: July 09, 2014									